Position

Public Safety Director

Assistant Public Safety Director

Management Analyst

Administrative Assistant

Public Service Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Paramount

Paramount

Paramount

Paramount

Paramount

Department

Public Safety
Administration

Public Safety
Administration

Public Safety
Administration

Public Safety
Administration

Public Safety
Administration

Total Wages

$151,568

$113,633

$75,272

$63,714

$27,665

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,063

$22,391

$33,929

$27,975

$0



