Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Safety Director		Paramount	Public Safety Administration	\$151,568	\$51,063
Assistant Public Safety Director		Paramount	Public Safety Administration	\$113,633	\$22,391
Management Analyst		Paramount	Public Safety Administration	\$75,272	\$33,929
Administrative Assistant		Paramount	Public Safety Administration	\$63,714	\$27,975
Public Service Assistant		Paramount	Public Safety Administration	\$27,665	\$0